MIDDLETOWN AREA TRANS/T Middletown Transit District

340 Main Street

3 . Middletown, CT 06457
Phone (860) 346-0212

' : Fax (860) 347-8314

William C. Donahue, Chairman < Stephen P. Shapiro, Secretary/Treasurer ¢ Robert Gatehouse, Commissioner ¢ Brian Dudek, Commissioner
Stewart Kristiansen, Commissioner ¢ Darryl E. Bullock, Commissioner  Andrew Chiaravallo, Administrator

TO: Secretary of State Certified: 91 7199 9991 7030 3038 1759
30 Trinity Street
Hartford, CT 06106

AND Town Clerk
City Hall

DeKoven Drive
Middletown, CT 06457

FROM: Middletown Transit District

DATE: November 12, 2015

RE; 2016 Meeting Schedule

MEETING DATES TIME LOCATION

Wednesday, January 13, 2016 5:00PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, February 10, 2016 5:00 PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, March 9, 2016 5:00PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 5:00 PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, May 11, 2016 5:00PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, June 8, 2016 5:00 PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, July 13, 2016 5:00PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, August 10, 2016 5:00 PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 5:00 PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, October 12, 2016 5:00 PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT

Wednesday, November 9, 2016 5:00PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 5:00 PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 5:00 PM 91 North Main St., Middletown, CT
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